December 2023

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Bible Study

9:30am - 10:30am
Join us for Sunday
morning Bible study.
Classes for everyone
of all ages.

Sunday Morning
Worship

10:30am - 11:30am
Sunday Morning
Worship Kingdom
Kids for kids 3 through
3rd grade is available
during sermon time
(except 5th Sundays).
An attended nursery is
also available during
worship.

Branch Out:
Breakfast with Santa
6:30pm - 8:30pm
Breakfast with Santa!
When: Wednesday,
December 6th
beginning at 6:30 pm
in the FLC. *Please
see email for sign up

10

Bible Study

9:30am - 10:30am
Join us for Sunday
morning Bible study.
Classes for everyone
of all ages.

Sunday Morning
Worship

10:30am - 11:30am
Sunday Morning
Worship Kingdom
Kids for kids 3 through
3rd grade is available
during sermon time
(except 5th Sundays).
An attended nursery is
also available during
worship.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Bible Study

9:30am - 10:30am
Join us for Sunday
morning Bible study.
Classes for everyone
of all ages.

Sunday Morning
Worship

10:30am - 11:30am
Sunday Morning
Worship Kingdom
Kids for kids 3 through
3rd grade is available
during sermon time
(except 5th Sundays).
An attended nursery is
also available during

18

19

20

21

22

Page 1 of 2

23




worship.

24

Bible Study

9:30am - 10:30am
Join us for Sunday
morning Bible study.
Classes for everyone
of all ages.

Sunday Morning
Worship

10:30am - 11:30am
Sunday Morning
Worship Kingdom
Kids for kids 3 through
3rd grade is available
during sermon time
(except 5th Sundays).
An attended nursery is
also available during
worship.

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Bible Study

9:30am - 10:30am
Join us for Sunday
morning Bible study.
Classes for everyone
of all ages.

Sunday Morning
Worship

10:30am - 11:30am
Sunday Morning
Worship Kingdom
Kids for kids 3 through
3rd grade is available
during sermon time
(except 5th Sundays).
An attended nursery is
also available during
worship.

Category Key
Events
Worship Assemblies

Page 2 of 2



http://www.tcpdf.org

