Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	2
Bible Study 9:30am - 10:30am Join us for Sunday morning Bible study. Classes for everyone of all ages. Sunday Morning Worship 10:30am - 11:30am Sunday Morning Worship Kingdom Kids for kids 3 through 3rd grade is available during sermon time (except 5th Sundays). An attended nursery is also available during	4	5	Branch Out: Breakfast with Santa 6:30pm - 8:30pm Breakfast with Santa! When: Wednesday, December 6th beginning at 6:30 pm in the FLC. *Please see email for sign up	7	1 8	9
worship.						
Bible Study 9:30am - 10:30am Join us for Sunday morning Bible study. Classes for everyone of all ages. Sunday Morning Worship 10:30am - 11:30am Sunday Morning Worship Kingdom Kids for kids 3 through 3rd grade is available during sermon time (except 5th Sundays). An attended nursery is also available during worship.	11	12	13	14	15	16
Bible Study 9:30am - 10:30am Join us for Sunday morning Bible study. Classes for everyone of all ages. Sunday Morning Worship 10:30am - 11:30am Sunday Morning Worship Kingdom Kids for kids 3 through 3rd grade is available during sermon time (except 5th Sundays). An attended nursery is also available during	18	19	20	21	22	23

worship.								
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		
Bible Study 9:30am - 10:30am Join us for Sunday morning Bible study. Classes for everyone of all ages.								
Sunday Morning Worship 10:30am - 11:30am Sunday Morning Worship Kingdom Kids for kids 3 through 3rd grade is available during sermon time (except 5th Sundays). An attended nursery is also available during worship.								
31								
Bible Study 9:30am - 10:30am Join us for Sunday morning Bible study. Classes for everyone of all ages.								
Sunday Morning Worship 10:30am - 11:30am Sunday Morning Worship Kingdom Kids for kids 3 through 3rd grade is available during sermon time (except 5th Sundays). An attended nursery is also available during worship.								
Category Key Events Worship Assemblies								